
LOT 9 BELLAMY ESTATES.

536-543, 595-501, 887-1311, DC 1

SECOR JOSEPH E/SECOR-MICHAEL KRISTI S
332 SW HAWKINS CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

01-6S-15-00500-012
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1479/872 11/14/2022 WD Q I 01 190,000
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TIMMONS CLYDE O

SECOR JOSEPH E
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17339 M H 125 08/18/2000

15787 M H 75 07/15/1999

15787 M H 75 07/15/1999

HX Base Yr

332 SW HAWKINS CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,706 130.0200 128.72 219,596 2000 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1488

BAS 1,488 100 1,488 124,498

FOP 138 35 48 4,016

FSP 304 40 122 10,208

UOP 192 25 48 4,016

2,122 1,706 142,737

BAS= W25 FOP= N6 W23 S6 E23$ W23 S31 E13 FSP=  S16 E19 N16
W19$ E19 UOP= S12 E16 N12 W16$ E16 N31$.

BAS

2523

31

13 19 16

31

FOP 6

23

6

23

FSP16

19

16

19

UOP12

16

12

16

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 30 20 600.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 9,600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

17,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000


